CHAMPIONSHIPS

FINAL RESULTS RACEBOARD MASTER

Contact Email :club@cvmartigues.net

C V M, MARTIGUES, FRANCE 24th to 31st July 2010

2010 JUNIOR, YOUTH and MASTERS WINDSURFING WORLD

Time 16.52, Saturday , July 31 2010

Race 1 of 28/07/2010 Race 5 of 29/07/2010
Race 2 of 28/07/2010 Race 6 of 31/07/2010
Race 3 of 29/07/2010 Race 7 of 31/07/2010
Race 4 of 29/07/2010

—_—

RACEBOARD MASTERS after 7 races ( Discards : 1) (28 entries)

Competitors

Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

7.00

Club/Country

1 SWK 1 POLLAK Patrik ~ (M1972) 6.00 +
466 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00
2 | GER 114 |SPOETTEL Frank (M1959) 21.00 50.00 2 3 7 2 2 BNF 5
2.00 | 3.00 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 29-66| 5.00
3 | ITA 129 |ANDREUCCETTI Marco (M1964) 26.00 55.00 5 2 4 | BbSQ | 4 8 3
5.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 |29-66| 4.00 | 8.00 | 3.00
4 | FRA 44 HIRTZMANN Philippe (M1967) 37.00 52.00 | 15 8 3 6 9 4 7 |CV AN NANTES
15:66| 8.00 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 9.00 4.00 | 7.00
5 |ITA 6 CASTELLI Giuseppe (M1963) 39.00 | 50.00 8 4 +H 8 8 7 4
8.00 | 4.00 (+#-66| 8.00 | 8.00 | 7.00 | 4.00
6 | SUI 9 HUGUENIN Vincent (M1971) 42.00 | 60.00 3 5 8 3 14 9 18
3.00 | 5.00 | 8.00 | 3.00 |14.00)| 9.00 1866



mailto:club@cvmartigues.net
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0020389P

GBR O GIBSON Christopher (M1957) 45.00 60.00 | 10 15 5 13 5 10 2
10.00 |+5:-66| 5.00 |13.00| 5.00 |10.00| 2.00

FRA 171 |ASIA Jean (M1951) 51.00 6600 7 | 10 |6 | 9 | 6 | 5 | 13 YC POINTE ROUGE
7.00 |10.00| 6.00 | 9.00 | 6.00 |#5:66|13.00

GBR 9601 WARREN Bob Sen (M1964) 59.00 77.00 11 | 7 | %8 12 16 | 2 | 11
11.00| 7.00 |48:6612.00 16.00 | 2.00 11.00

ARG 355 |CONSORTE Fernando (M1972) 66.00 82.00 4 | 11 | 15 | 11 | 13 | 36 | 12
4.00 |11.0015.00|11.00 13.00 46-:66 |12.00

ESP 91  ROS PARDO Rafael (M1952) 66.00 8500 9 | 6 | 14 | 5 | %9 | 17 | 15
9.00 | 6.00 |14.00| 5.00 #5-:66|17.00|15.00

FRA 1881 BUREN Bernard (M1960) 67.00 9600 BFB 9 | 9 | 7 | 7 | 6 |DNF OGS Voile
29:90| 9.00 | 9.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 | 6.00 |29.00

CZE 8  |MIELEC Lubomir (M1950) 68.00 86.00 6 | 13 | 12 | 15 @ %8 | 13 | 9
6.00 13.00/12.0015.00 |48:69|13.00 | 9.00

GBR 1111 LEONE Paul (M1964) 69.00 98.00 BNF 18 DNF| 10 @ 3 | 3 | 6
29:60/18.0029.0010.00| 3.00 | 3.00 | 6.00

GER 201 |HOMRIGHAUSEN Heiner (M1950) 76.00 97.00 | 17 | 14 | 10 | 14 @ 2t | 5 | 16
17.00|14.00|10.00 14.00 2468/ 5.00 |16.00

GER 475 |KOWOLLIK Christian (M1956) 81.00 102.00) 2t | 19 | 13 | 16 | 12 | 11 | 10
21.60/19.0013.0016.0012.00|11.00 10.00

ESP 95 | MANCHON Paco (M1946) 92.00 114.00 18 | 22 19 | 20 | 15 12 | 8
18.00 22:60|19.0020.00|15.00|12.00 | 8.00

CZE 31  KRALJiri (M1974) 95.00 117.00) 12 | 17 | 22 | 18 | 17 | 14 | 17
12.00|17.00|22-:6618.00|17.00|14.00 |17.00

CZE 113  KAMENSKY Pavel (M1974) 96.00 118.00 13 | 16 | 21 | 22 | 11 | 21 | 14
13.00|16.00|21.00 22:66|11.00|21.00 |14.00

FRA 58  |LOUP Franck (M1963) 98.00 127.00 BFB | 24 = 2 | 4 | 10 DNF DNF Y C MAUGUIO CARNON
29.66/24.00| 2.00 | 4.00 |10.00|29.0029.00

ARG 373 BARQUERO Juan (M1963) 102.00 124.00 14 12 | 16 | 19 | 20 | 22 | 21
14.00|12.00|16.00 19.00 |20.00 |22-:66 |21.00

ARG 345 |ZERGA Guillermo (M1965) 113.00 136.00 16 21 | 17 | 17 | 22 |SER | 20
16.00|21.00|17.0017.00 |22.00 | 23-:66 20.00

FRA 341 |LEROY Jean Francois (M1956) 127.00 156.00 19 | 20 | BNF | 23 | 23 | 19 | 23 NAUTICAT CATTENOM

19.00|20.00 |29-:66|23.00|23.00|19.00 |23.00

ESP 11 DOMINGUEZ GUTIERREZ Maria Antonia (F1957) 132.00/161.00 BFB | 23 20 21 24 25 19
29-:6623.00|20.0021.0024.00|25.0019.00
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25 | ARG 315 |ALMENARA Gustavo (M1966) 139.00165.00| 22 26 23 24 26 20 24
22.00 2666 23.0024.00)26.0020.00|24.00

26 | GER 60 |HAEUSSLER Heinz (M1940) 144.00173.00| 23 | BNF | 24 25 27 23 22
23.00 29-6624.0025.00|27.0023.00|22.00

27 | FRA 381 |NAVARRO Pascal (M1965) 145.00174.00| 20 25 | BNF | 26 25 24 25 Y C TOULON
20.0025.00 29-6626.00|25.0024.0025.00

28 | GER 640 |BORGEL Ingard (F1964) 158.00/187.00, 24 27 | BNF | 27 28 26 26

24.001|27.00 |29-66 27.00|28.00|26.00 |26.00
Penalties and redress : 15 (3 BFD; 10 DNF; 1 DSQ; 1 SCP;)
[Retour début de page]

PEBEREL Nathalie BASTARD Paul
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury
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